« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35433

Division: 11UB 2nd WEST1

Date: saturday, April 2, 2022

Home: 11 (11U) YCVSC Eagles Orange

010
011
013
014
015
016
017
023

025
003
004
005
007
077
088
009
099

Field: Anna Brooks F1

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 11 (11U) CISC North LKN Tan

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
11 (11U) YCVSC Eagles Orange 11 (11U) CISC North LKN Tan
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Dallas See
Landon Vang
Samuel Jordan
Jonathan Ramirez Garcia
Alonso Aguilera-Zavala
Bryson Campbell
Colton Johnson
Kyzari Vasquez
Dormond
Levi Wike
Aizen Torres
Benjamin Styers
Joel Guillen-valdez
Zachary Kemp
Raiden Vang
Zander Wike
Alan Montiel Posadas
Josiah Wachob
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Cc4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission s7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments




