

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35433

Division: 11UB 2nd WEST1 Field: Anna Brooks F1

Date: Saturday, April 2, 2022 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 11 (11U) YCVSC Eagles Orange Away: 11 (11U) CISC North LKN Tan

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	DDINT NAME	CICNATURE	CELL

## 11 (11U) YCVSC Eagles Orange

## 11 (11U) CISC North LKN Tan

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goa	ıls		Misco	nduct	
010	Dallas See			:								
011	Landon Vang			:								
013	Samuel Jordan			:								
014	Jonathan Ramirez Garcia		:	:					:		:	
015	Alonso Aguilera-Zavala		:	:					:		:	
016	Bryson Campbell		:	:					:		:	
017	Colton Johnson			:								
023	Kyzari Vasquez Dormond			:					:		:	
025	Levi Wike			:					:		:	
003	Aizen Torres			:					:		:	
004	Benjamin Styers			:					:		:	
005	Joel Guillen-valdez			:					:		:	
007	Zachary Kemp			:					:		:	
077	Raiden Vang			:					:		:	
088	Zander Wike			:					:		:	
009	Alan Montiel Posadas			:					:		:	
099	Josiah Wachob			:					:		:	
				:					:		:	
				:					:		:	
				:					:		:	
				:					:		:	
				:					:		:	
				:					:		:	
			:	:					1		:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 Dissent by Word or Action
- C3 C4 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C5 C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
  - Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S6
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments